District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Pe, NM 87504-2088 State of New Mexico Energy, Minerala & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Form C-101 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 Copies Fee Lease - 5 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, RE-ENTER, DEEPEN, PLUGBACK, OR ADD A ZONE

		······································	r	Operator Na	me and Address					1.0	(19 (P)) ·	
Operator Name and Address. Echo Production, Inc.									¹ OGRID Number			
PO Box 1210									067	06742		
Graham, TX 76450											API Number	
									30-025-28118			
* Prop	rty Code					roperty Name			·····			
2100	14		State	∍ ' 18'	•	roperty (vame					• Well No.	
5/ 77	5		State								1	
⁷ Surface Location												
UL or lot no.	Section	Towaship	Range	Lot Ida	Foot from the	North/South Las		Fost from the	East/West Lac		County	
F	18	18S	35E		1915	north		1915	west		Lea	
⁸ Proposed Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface												
UL or lot no.	Section	Township			Feet from the	North/South	_	Fost from the		Vest Las	L Commen	
											County	
		' Propos	ed Pool 1		L	1		If Prope	ecd Pool			
Vacuum;	Gravh	ra-Sar	Andrea							•		
	52 07 00	y	mares	, 			· · ·	·	·			
" Work T	ype Code		Well Type	Code	¹¹ Cable	able/Rotary " Lease Type Code " Ground La						
Е					Caulo Koury			Come Type Co		" Ground Lavel Elevation		
			0		•]			S	1	K3	965	
14 Mar.	arbie		Proposed		" For			1ª Contractor		Habspiet Dale		
N			4946		Gray	ayburg not determined					3601/03	
		·····	21	Propose	d Casing a	nd Cemen	L Pro		<u> </u>			
Hole Size Casing Size				Casia	e weight/foot	Setting D			f Comont	A Edimited TOC		
12 4		8 5/8	8 5/8 24#		1761			955			circulated	
		5 ¹ / ₅ "		17#		4900			400			
<u> </u>				<u> </u>	4900		400			3360		
	ł			-{								
								e present producti				
NCLL WdS	uriii	ea by A	ips Oi	⊥ Co to	a TD of 4	4946 in 3	8/83	with 8 5/	8" Cā	asing l	peing set	
at 1/61.	and c	emented	to su	rface.	Well was	pluaged	w/10) sk plug	at si	Inface	45	
at 1761' and cemented to surface. Well was plugged w/10 sk plug at surface, 45 sx 1848-1694', 30 sx 3148-3043' and 30 sx 4800-4695'. Echo Production proposes to												
re-enter the well, drill out the cement plugs, set 5 5" casing at +4900' and complete												
the well in the Grayburg at approximately 4700'. Echo will utilize the pad previously												
built for the re-entry operation and a reverse unit to clean out so a reserve pit will												
not be ne	eaea.	NO We.	TT COU	tro⊥ pr	oblems wei	ce encoun	tere	ed during	the d	rillir	- b-c 4711	
operation	ns so a	a 3000 j	psi BOI	P will	be utilize	ed.					с.	
I hereby certify f my knowledge	ormation gives	sie to the best	OIL CONSERVATION DUVISION									
of my knowledge and belief. Signature:						OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION						
Vom Gold						Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY						
Printed manne: Tom Golden						Tide: PAUL F. KAUTZ PETROLEUM ENGINEER						
Tide: Operations Manager												
operacions Hanager						Approval Date EB21 2003 Expiration Date:						

Conditions of Approval :

Attached D

Fermit Explose Freen Rom Apple val Date Unless Brilling Underway Re-εητΥ

IS JA

Date:

2/11/03

Phone:

940-549-3292

District I PO Box 1999, Hobbs, NM 88241-1990 District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztoc, NM 87410 District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Г

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

WELL	LOCATION	AND A	ACREAGE	DEDICATION	PLAT
		_			

1	API Number			¹ Pool Code		³ Pool Name							
30-025-30475				62180			Vacuum; Grayburg-San Andres						
Property 3/9	"Property Code 3/997 State		"10"	⁴ Property Name					* Well Number				
'OGRID No.		State "18"							1				
06742	06742 Ech		'Operator Name Echo Production, Inc.							* Elevation			
L						<u> </u>				3965	5		
UL or iot ao.	Section	Township	Peres				Location						
F	18	18S	Range 35E	Lot Idn	North South and Fost from the		East/West Lae County		County				
		105		L	1915		north	1915	west		Lea		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Bot	tom Hol	e Locatio	on II	f Different Fro	om Surface			- A		
	Section		Range	Lot Ida	Feet from th	the	North/South line	Fost from the	East/West	line	County		
12 Dedica xd Acre	us 13 Joint	or lafill '' C	onsolidatio	Code 15 O	rder No.								
HO					TUEF 190.						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
NO ALLOW	VABLE	WILL BE A	SSIGNE		S COMPT	FTIC					:		
-		ORAI	NON-ST	ANDARD	UNIT HAS	S REI	EN APPROVED	NTERESTS H	AVE BEE	n çon	NSOLIDATED		
16	T	k					EN APPROVED	BT THE DIVI	SION		a til st		
								17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION					
									I hereby certify that the information contained being in				
				-			the and com			place to the best of my thowards and belief			
		1910	2										
		ł	-										
		1111					ST.	Mala					
								Signature	218-62				
						Tom Golden					l. I		
1915'			• 1				Priated Name Operations Manager						
/		/						Operat Tele	ions M	anage	er		
				1				2/11/03					
		11/1/		1				Date	<u> </u>				
				-				licutor					
								SORVE	YOR C	ERTI	FICATION		
								I hereby certify	that the well.	location .	shown on this plat		
								was plotted from me or under my	SHDETVISION	and that	surveys made by the same is true		
								and correct to it	we best of my	belief.			
								Densita					
						Date of Survey			Professional Surveyer:				
			· ·					Squattre and Sc	al of Professi	onal Surv	veyer:		
											l l		
											. 1		
			ļ										
								Certificate Numb	er				

NEN CO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section perator Lease Well No. ALPS OIL CO. STATE 1 Section Inst Letter Township Range County F 18 18S 35E LEA Actual Footage Location of Well: 1915 teet from the NORTH 1915 line and teet from the WEST line Ground Level Elev. **Producing Formation** Paci Liedic ited Acreuge: 3965.3 UNDESIGNATED San Andres 40 Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? []] No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (I se reverse side of this form if necessary.)_ No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the ŝ best of my knowledge and belief ົດ Nome R. A. Coleman Manager Fosition Alps Oil Company 1915 Company 12-30-82 Cate $H_{0L_{U_{1}}^{2}}$ 1CUT I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed 12/4/82 Registered Professional Engineer and or 1 and Surveyor Cettificate No JOHN W. WEST N.M.#676 330 880 1320 1650 1980 2310 Z6 40 2000 1 500 1000 800